2025/2026

Palestine High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Ladycats Varsity

Jan 24

Jan 24

Jan 27

Jan 31

Jan 31

Jan 31

Feb 2

Feb 6

Feb 10

Feb 12

Feb 12

Feb 13

Feb 13

Feb 14

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 19

Feb 19

Feb 20

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 21

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:45 AM

2:10 PM

9:55 AM

3:35 PM

8:30 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

9:45 AM

1:15 PM

1:15 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

6:30 PM

vs Crockett

vs Mildred

vs Athens High School Lady
Hornets

@ Spring Hill HS Spring Hill

@ Beckville

@ Arp High School Tiger
Varsity

vs Mildred High School Lady
Eagles

vs Palestine High School
Ladycats Varsity

vs LaPoyner
@ La Poyner

@ Quitman

@ Eustace High School
Eustace

@ Frankston High School
Maiden Softball

@ Kerens

@ Malakoff High School Lady
Tigers

@ Tyler High School Lady
Lions

@ Kilgore High School
Ladydogs

@ Waskom

@ Corrigan

@ Longview

@ Spring Hill HS Spring Hill

@ Longview

Palestine High School Softball
Field

Palestine High School Softball
Field

Palestine High School Softball
Field

Spring Hill High School

Spring Hill High School

Spring Hill High School

Palestine High School Softball
Field

Palestine High School Softball
Field

Palestine High School Softball
Field

Athens Bruce Field

Athens Bruce Field

Athens Bruce Field

Athens Bruce Field

Athens Bruce Field

Athens Bruce Field

Tyler High School

Bullard High School

Bullard High School

Bullard High School

Bullard High School

Bullard High School

Bullard High School

Meet the Ladycats Intrasquad
Scrimmage



Feb 24

Feb 26

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 12

Mar 13

Mar 17

Mar 20

Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 2

Apr 7

Apr 10

Apr 14

5:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

4:30 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

vs Kemp High School Lady
Jacket Softball

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA
@ Mexia High School
Ladycats

vs Wills Point High School
Lady Tigers

vs Fairfield High School Lady
Eagles

vs Palestine High School
Ladycats Varsity

vs Madisonville High School
Lady Mustangs

@ Madisonville High School
Lady Mustangs

@ Rusk High School Eagles

vs Rusk High School Eagles

vs Center HS Var SB

@ Center HS Var SB
vs Hudson High School
Varsity

@ Hudson High School
Varsity

vs Bullard High School Varsity
Softball

@ Bullard High School Varsity
Softball

Palestine High School Softball
Field

FRANKSTON HIGH SCHOOL

FRANKSTON HIGH SCHOOL

FRANKSTON HIGH SCHOOL

Mexia High School

Palestine High School Softball
Field

Palestine High School Softball
Field

Palestine High School Softball
Field

Palestine High School Softball
Field

Madisonville High School

Rusk Junior High School

Palestine High School Softball
Field

Palestine High School Softball
Field

Center High School

Palestine High School Softball
Field

Hudson High School

Palestine High School Softball
Field

Bullard High School

Senior Night



