



2025/2026

Palestine High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Ladycats Varsity

Jan 24	10:00 AM	vs Crockett	Palestine High School Softball Field	
Jan 24	12:00 PM	vs Mildred	Palestine High School Softball Field	
Jan 27	6:00 PM	vs Athens High School Lady Hornets	Palestine High School Softball Field	
Jan 31	TBA	@ Spring Hill HS Spring Hill	Spring Hill High School	
Jan 31	TBA	@ Beckville	Spring Hill High School	
Jan 31	TBA	@ Arp High School Tiger Varsity	Spring Hill High School	
Feb 2	6:00 PM	vs Mildred High School Lady Eagles	Palestine High School Softball Field	
Feb 6	6:00 PM	vs Palestine High School Ladycats Varsity	Palestine High School Softball Field	Meet the Ladycats Intrasquad Scrimmage
Feb 10	6:00 PM	vs LaPoyner	Palestine High School Softball Field	
Feb 12	12:45 AM	@ La Poyner	Athens Bruce Field	
Feb 12	2:10 PM	@ Quitman	Athens Bruce Field	
Feb 13	9:55 AM	@ Eustace High School Eustace	Athens Bruce Field	
Feb 13	3:35 PM	@ Frankston High School Maiden Softball	Athens Bruce Field	
Feb 14	8:30 AM	@ Kerens	Athens Bruce Field	
Feb 14	5:00 PM	@ Malakoff High School Lady Tigers	Athens Bruce Field	
Feb 17	5:00 PM	@ Tyler High School Lady Lions	Tyler High School	
Feb 19	9:45 AM	@ Kilgore High School Ladydogs	Bullard High School	
Feb 19	1:15 PM	@ Waskom	Bullard High School	
Feb 20	1:15 PM	@ Corrigan	Bullard High School	
Feb 20	4:45 PM	@ Longview	Bullard High School	
Feb 21	4:45 PM	@ Spring Hill HS Spring Hill	Bullard High School	
Feb 21	6:30 PM	@ Longview	Bullard High School	

Feb 24	5:00 PM	vs Kemp High School Lady Jacket Softball	Palestine High School Softball Field	
Feb 26	TBA	@ TBA	FRANKSTON HIGH SCHOOL	
Feb 27	TBA	@ TBA	FRANKSTON HIGH SCHOOL	
Feb 28	TBA	@ TBA	FRANKSTON HIGH SCHOOL	
Mar 3	4:30 PM	@ Mexia High School Ladycats	Mexia High School	
Mar 7	12:00 PM	vs Wills Point High School Lady Tigers	Palestine High School Softball Field	
Mar 10	6:00 PM	vs Fairfield High School Lady Eagles	Palestine High School Softball Field	Senior Night
Mar 12	6:00 PM	vs Palestine High School Ladycats Varsity	Palestine High School Softball Field	
Mar 13	5:00 PM	vs Madisonville High School Lady Mustangs	Palestine High School Softball Field	
Mar 17	5:00 PM	@ Madisonville High School Lady Mustangs	Madisonville High School	
Mar 20	5:00 PM	@ Rusk High School Eagles	Rusk Junior High School	
Mar 24	5:00 PM	vs Rusk High School Eagles	Palestine High School Softball Field	
Mar 27	5:00 PM	vs Center HS Var SB	Palestine High School Softball Field	
Mar 31	5:00 PM	@ Center HS Var SB	Center High School	
Apr 2	5:00 PM	vs Hudson High School Varsity	Palestine High School Softball Field	
Apr 7	5:00 PM	@ Hudson High School Varsity	Hudson High School	
Apr 10	6:00 PM	vs Bullard High School Varsity Softball	Palestine High School Softball Field	
Apr 14	6:00 PM	@ Bullard High School Varsity Softball	Bullard High School	